Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Taylor - (977251) - Dunmow Atlantis SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Date

29/09/18
09/09/18
21/10/18
16/06/18
17112117
15/07/17
25/09/16
27/11/16
06/11/16
03/12/16
18/06/16
25/09/16
25/10/15
06/12/15
22/11/15
28/11/15
20/06/15
10/05/15
2211114
18/01/15
14/09/14
04/01/15
07/12/14
05/04/14
21/06/14
05/10/13
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Meet

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BPSC Season Opener

Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BPSC Season Opener

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Dumow Atlantis Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet

Venue

Cambridge
Great Dunmow
Basildon
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree

Luton

Great Dunmow
Harlow
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Borehamwood
Dunmow
Harlow
Braintree
Great Dunmow
Basildon
Loughton
Basildon
Braintree
Harlow

Harlow

Braintree
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Club Swam Under Level

DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 4
DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 2
DunmowAtlant 4
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 2
2
3
DunmowAtlant 3
4
3
3
4
2
DunmowAtlant 3
2
3
DunmowAtlant 3
DunmowAtlant 3

DunmowAtlant 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
36.33
35.78
35.87
36.96
37.04
37.41
37.73
37.64
37.73
38.43
37.57
38.04
39.21
39.96
39.51
38.71
40.97
41.49
45.77
45.93
46.26
45.48
45.82
48.15
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50.19
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Date

21/10/18
29/09/18
09/09/18
16/06/18
17112117
15/07/17
03/12/16
27/11/16
06/11/16
25/09/16
25/09/16
18/06/16
06/12/15
28/11/15
22/11/15
25/10/15
20/06/15
10/05/15
18/01/15
04/01/15
07/12/14
22/11/14
14/09/14
21/06/14
11/05/14
05/04/14
12/01/14
15/12/13
05/10/13
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Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County

Meet

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

Cambridge Grand Prix Regional & National Qualifier
Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Harlow Penguins 7th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier

Harlow Penguins 6th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

BPSC Season Opener

BPSC Season Opener

Harlow Penguins 5th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Dumow Atlantis Club Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Winter Meet

Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Dunmow Atlantis Club Championships

Epping Forest DSC Season Opener Gala 2014
Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival

Harlow Penguins 2nd Junior Development Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Braintree & Bocking Christmas Cracker

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
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Venue

Basildon
Cambridge
Great Dunmow
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow

Great Dunmow
Braintree

Luton

Basildon
Basildon
Harlow
Braintree
Dunmow
Borehamwood
Basildon
Harlow
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Braintree
Great Dunmow
Loughton
Harlow
Braintree
Harlow
Basildon
Braintree

Braintree
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